Horseshoe Park - WSP (Queen Creek, AZ) - 04/24/2021

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2 cap) - 80 teams

Sat #11 Rookie HC (2 cap) Fast Go - 80 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 175.66 19

1 175.66 19

2 164.88 18

2 164.88 18

3 136.63 13

3 136.63 13

4 146.13 13

4 146.13 13

5 164.44 12

5 164.44 12

6 158.93 11

6 158.93 11

7 117.48 10

7 117.48 10

8 165.35 9

8 165.35 9

9 107.15 10

9 107.15 10

10 116.97 7

10 116.97 7

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 58.03 8

1 58.03 8

2 59.33 6

2 59.33 6

Sat #13 Mix HC - 65 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 164.01 26

Last Name

Froelich
Schmidt
Flint
Foley
Maxwell
Schalk
Ray
Vlcek
Cisco
Hild
Pinterits
Warner
Johnson
Ray
Flint
Johnson
Froelich
Tidey
Gulley
Hoo

Last Name

Flint

Foley

Tidey
Warner

Last Name

Banuelos

First Name

Kirsten
Emily
Morgan
Tyler
Paul
Andrew
Jason
April
Suzanne
Brenda
Annamaria
Kirby
Karen
Jason
Morgan
Karen
Kirsten
Debora
Bud
Janet

First Name

Morgan
Tyler
Debora
Kirby

First Name

Carie

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$338.00
$338.00
$239.00
$239.00
$141.00
$141.00
$127.00
$127.00
$113.00
$113.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$68.00
$68.00
$46.00
$46.00

Amount
Won

$394.00

Points
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Warner
Apolinar
Cuka
Foley
Ray
Nichols
Ray
Hargis
Wolfe
Cuka
Foley
Cuka
Vlcek
Mingus
Ralston
McMillan
Nichols
Seifert
Warner

Sat #13 Mix HC Fast Go - 65 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2

Sat #8 HC - 79 teams

Placing
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164.01 26
161.71 24
161.71 24
169.36 23
169.36 23
161.33 18
161.33 18
165.4 18
165.4 18
171.14 16
171.14 16
167.17 15
167.17 15
113.39 16
113.39 16
109.74 14
109.74 14
105.35 11
105.35 11
Total Total
Time Cattle
47.25 10
47.25 10
50.4 10
50.4 10
Total Total
Time Cattle
167.89 24
167.89 24
172.3 23
172.3 23
159.82 19
159.82 19
166.72 18

Last Name

Banuelos
Warner
Stresen-Reuter

Wolfe

Last Name

Foley
Foley
Witham
Wolfe
Magill
Walpole
Davidson

Kirby
Andy
Susan
Shannon
Jason
Philip
Harlie
Wen
Jessica
Gregg
Shannon
Gregg
April
Kruze
Kaitlyn
Kathy
Philip
Marilee
Kirby

First Name

Carie

Kirby

Scott
Mandy

First Name

Shannon
Rick
Patrick
Mandy
Cheri
Bridget
Michael

$394.00
$312.00
$312.00
$231.00
$231.00
$116.00
$116.00
$104.00
$104.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$56.00
$56.00
$38.00
$38.00

Amount
Won
$450.00
$450.00
$338.00
$338.00
$239.00
$239.00
$141.00
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Sat #8 HC Fast Go - 79 teams

Placing

1
1
2
2

Sat All Levels HC - 49 teams

Placing
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166.72 18
98.81 16
98.81 16
99.72 14
99.72 14
113 14
113 14
110.45 12
110.45 12
116.27 12
116.27 12
118.51 12
118.51 12
Total Total
Time Cattle
55.09 10
55.09 10
57.8 9
57.8 9
Total Total
Time Cattle
114.72 18
114.72 18
117.41 15
117.41 15
111.37 14
111.37 14
111.61 14
111.61 14
113.76 14
113.76 14
106.39 12
106.39 12
108.69 9

Maxwell
Foley
Maxwell
Apolinar
Foley
Watson
Welsh
Gulley
Seifert
Cisco
Schwegel
Maxwell
Watson

Last Name

Witham
Wolfe
Apolinar
Foley

Last Name

Flint
Watson
Witham

Wolfe
Flint
Foley
Cisco

Stresen-Reuter

Watson
Watson
Pinterits
Wessler
Lopez

Paul
Andreya
Paul
Andy
Andreya
Jason
Esther
Bud
Marilee
Suzanne
Frank
Paul
Dottie

First Name

Patrick
Mandy
Andy
Andreya

First Name

Morgan
Robert
Patrick
Mandy
Morgan
Andreya
Suzanne
Scott
Robert
Jason
Alex
Mike
Nathan

$141.00
$127.00
$127.00
$113.00
$113.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$68.00
$68.00
$46.00
$46.00

Amount
Won
$431.00
$431.00
$323.00
$323.00
$216.00
$216.00
$108.00
$108.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

9
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7 108.69 9

8 57.87 10

8 57.87 10

9 59.04 8

9 59.04 8

10 55.71 7

10 55.71 7

Sat Beginner Sort - 49 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 77.43 10

| 77.43 10

2 84.88 10

2 84.88 10

3 97.57 10

3 97.57 10

4 97.71 10

4 97.71 10

5 27.11 5

5 27.11 5

6 44.84 5

6 44.84 5

7 48.48 5

7 48.48 5

8 51.91 5

8 51.91 5

9 54.4 5

9 54.4 5

10 56.86 5

10 56.86 S

Sat Western Heritage 3 & Below - 37 teams

Placing Tgtal Total
Time Cattle

1 104.8 8

| 104.8 8

2 91.21 7

Watson
Flint
Wolfe
Bryner
Wessler
Cisco
Witham

Last Name

Anderson
Ralston
Sedacca
Zander

Kimmerle
Ralston

Larocque
Schmidt
Romero
Schmidt

Julien
Pilling
Pilling
Zander

Hayward

Schalk

Julien

Sedacca

Larocque

Sedacca

Last Name

Hild
Welsh
Hild

Jason
Morgan
Jessica
Meredith
Judy
Suzanne
Patrick

First Name

Christen
Kaitlyn
Lena
Devon
Andrew
Kaitlyn
Isabelle
Emily
Nevaeh
Emily
Addie
Vaya
Vaya
Carly
Patty
Andrew
Addie
Lena
Isabelle
Lena

First Name

Brenda
Esther
Brenda

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$245.00
$245.00
$184.00
$184.00
$123.00
$123.00
$61.00
$61.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$356.00
$356.00
$214.00
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Points
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2 91.21 7 Vlcek
3 104.95 7 Lind

3 104.95 7 Vlcek
4 92.59 6 Schwegel
4 92.59 6 Welsh
5 111.83 6 Johnson
5 111.83 6 Welsh
6 101.08 5 Butcher
6 101.08 5 Lopez
7 51.52 5 DeBoer
7 51.52 5 Warner
8 54.58 4 DeBoer
8 54.58 4 Froelich

April
Sara
April
Frank
Esther
Karen
Esther
Rachael
Nathan
Michelle
Debra
Michelle
Kirsten

Sat Western Heritage All Levels HC - 19 teams

Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 85.58 13 Warner

1 85.58 13 Warner
2 107.08 12 Warner
2 107.08 12 Wessler
3 109.51 11 Lopez

3 109.51 11 Wolfe

4 110.19 10 Wessler
4 110.19 10 Wolfe

Horseshoe Park - WSP (Queen Creek , AZ) - 04/25/2021

Sun #10 Masters HC - 53 teams
Total Total

Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 162.94 15 Pehrson

1 162.94 15 Seifert

2 158.95 13 McMillan
2 158.95 13 Ray

3 168.96 13 Maxwell
3 168.96 13 Watson
4 165.28 12 Warner
4 165.28 12 Warner

First Name

Kirby
Debra
Kirby
Mike
Nathan
Jessica
Judy
Jessica

First Name

Shelli-Rae
Marilee
Kathy
Rodney
Paul
Dottie
Kirby
Debra

$214.00

$142.00

$142.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$219.00
$219.00
$146.00
$146.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$377.00
$377.00
$283.00
$283.00
$189.00
$189.00
$94.00
$94.00

Points
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Points



Martin
Ray
Malin

Stresen-Reuter
McCormick

Tate
Apolinar
Tate
Martin

McCormick

Hodge
McMillan

Last Name

Hodge
McMillan
Apolinar

Cuka

Last Name

Cisco
Tidey
Malin
Millhisen
Millhisen
Sedacca

Appenzeller

Hackett
Lopez
Sedacca
Foley
Millhisen
Flint

5 132.32 10

5 132.32 10

6 138.12 10

6 138.12 10

7 145.96 9

7 145.96 9

8 110.95 10

8 110.95 10

9 99.87 9

9 99.87 9

10 55.39 10

10 55.39 10

Sun #10 Masters HC Fast Go - 53 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 55.39 10

1 55.39 10

2 59.22 9

2 59.22 9

Sun #11 Rookie (2 cap) - 43 teams

Placing Tf)tal Total
Time Cattle

1 116.83 17

1 116.83 17

2 109.11 12

2 109.11 12

3 58.93 9

3 58.93 9

4 48.27 7

4 48.27 7

5 52.19 6

5 52.19 6

6 56.81 6

6 56.81 6

7 57.94 6

7 57.94 6

Foley

Eve
Rodney
Marc
Scott
Cathie
Suzie
Andy
Suzie
Eve
Cathie
Nathan
Kathy

First Name

Nathan
Kathy
Andy
Susan

First Name

Suzanne
Andy
Marc

Kathleen

Kathleen
Lena

Colton
Kim

Nathan
Lena
Tyler

Jay

Morgan

Tyler

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$46.00
$46.00
$31.00
$31.00

Amount
Won
$414.00
$414.00
$248.00
$248.00
$166.00
$166.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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8 58.87
8 58.87
9 59.2
9 59.2

6
6
6
6

Tidey
Witham
Lopez
Sedacca

Sun #15 3 Man 2 Gate - 33 teams

Total

Placing Time
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Total
Cattle
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Sun #6/4 Inc - 52 teams

Total
Time
167.32
167.32
146.24
146.24
156.12

Placing

W NN ==

Total
Cattle

21
21
17
17
17

Last Name

Banuelos
Foley
Foley

Ferguson

Wessler
Wolfe
Foley

Watson
Zeller
Foley
Foley
Foley
Bryner

Warner
Wolfe
Cisco

Ferguson
Zeller

Apolinar

Appenzeller

Cisco

Last Name

Cuka
Foley
Foley
Woods
Foley

Andy
Patrick
Nathan

Lena

First Name

Carie
Shannon
Rick
Rachael
Judy
Jessica
Shannon
Jason
Heather
Shannon
Rick
Andreya
Meredith
Kirby
Mandy
Suzanne
Deena
Heather
Andy
Colton
Suzanne

First Name

Susan
Rick
Rick

Donna
Rick

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$318.00
$318.00
$318.00
$191.00
$191.00
$191.00
$127.00
$127.00
$127.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$335.00
$335.00
$251.00
$251.00
$167.00

0.5
0.5

Points
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3 156.12 17 Tidey
4 167.36 16 Banuelos
4 167.36 16 Zeller
5 156.82 13 Apolinar
5 156.82 13 Kemper
6 157.63 13 Ferguson
6 157.63 13 Ferguson
7 110.97 15 Ramirez
7 110.97 15 Vlcek
8 114.82 14 Ferguson
8 114.82 14 Woods
9 110.53 13 Cisco
9 110.53 13 McCormick
10 110.62 11 Cisco
10 110.62 11 Knop
Sun #6/4 Inc Fast Go - 52 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 59.04 10 Ramirez
1 59.04 10 Vlcek
2 54.74 9 Ferguson
2 54.74 9 Witham
Sun #6/4 Incentive - 52 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 110.97 15 Ramirez
1 110.97 15 Vlcek
Sun All Levels HC - 50 teams

) Total Total
Placing Time Cattle Last Name
1 90.11 20 Cisco
1 90.11 20 Witham
2 102.47 20 Appenzeller
2 102.47 20 Wolfe
3 110.25 20 Maxwell

Debora
Carie
Heather
Andy
Cash
Rachael
Deena
Chuck
April
Ryann
Donna
Suzanne
Casey
Suzanne
Jeni

First Name

Chuck
April
Rachael
Patrick

First Name

Chuck
April

First Name

Suzanne
Patrick
Colton
Jessica

Paul

$167.00
$84.00
$84.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Amount
Won
$45.00
$45.00
$30.00
$30.00

Amount
Won
$90.00
$90.00

Amount
Won
$440.00
$440.00
$330.00
$330.00
$220.00

Points
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3 110.25 20 Watson Jason $220.00 7
4 113.55 20 Cuka Gregg $110.00 6
4 113.55 20 Foley Shannon $110.00 6
5 115.44 19 McMillan Kathy $0.00 5
5 115.44 19 Watson Robert $0.00 5
6 50.2 10 Maxwell Paul $0.00 4
6 50.2 10 Nichols Philip $0.00 4
7 51.77 10 Watson Jason $0.00 3
7 51.77 10 Wessler Mike $0.00 3
8 52.76 10 Schwegel Frank $0.00 2
8 52.76 10 Wolfe Jessica $0.00 2
9 56.33 10 Witham Patrick $0.00 1
9 56.33 10 Wolfe Mandy $0.00 1
10 59 10 Appenzeller Colton $0.00 0.5
10 59 10 Foley Andreya  $0.00 0.5
Sun Youth Round Robin - 10 teams

Placing ;r“?rila; g;[ti: Last Name  First Name A;nv(;lrllnt Points
1 59.95 8 Bacon Taylor $0.00 2
1 59.95 8 Kemper Cash $0.00 2
2 38.61 4 Bacon Taylor $0.00 1
2 38.61 4 Dimillio Christine  $0.00 1
3 57.23 4 Dimillio Christine  $0.00 0.5
3 57.23 4 Smith Kinsley $0.00 0.5
Sun Youth Round Robin - Individual Winners

Placing Last First Amount Won

Name Name

1 Kemper Cash $150.00



